For all requests, consult your nearest Parker Sporlan Wholesaler or contact us on:
racecustomerservice@parker.com / www.parker.com/race
249
13
Parker Sporlan
RACE Catalogue Parker Sporlan R & A/C gal-1/UK - Ed. November 2011
A
c

o
in
g
 t
o
 p
ri
n
t.
Emkarate Polyol Ester
Cross Reference Table
Industry
Lubricant
Viscosity Emkarate RL
LubricantSUS ISO
Atochem Planet Elf ACD22AW 100 22 RL 22H
Atochem Planet Elf ACD32AW 150 32 RL 32H
Atochem Planet Elf ACD46AW 200 46 RL 46H
Atochem Planet Elf ACD68AW 300 68 RL 68H
Atochem Planet Elf ACD100AW 500 100 RL 100E
BVA S46 200 46 RL 46H
BVA S68 300 68 RL 68H
BVA 32 150 32 RL 32H
BVA 46 200 46 RL 46H

Hatco EAL 22CC 100 22 RL 323MAF
Hatco EAL 22A 100 22 RL 22H
Hatco EAL 32 150 32 RL 32H
Hatco EAL 32BC 150 32 RL 32HB
Hatco EAL 32ST 150 32 RL 32H
Hatco EAL 46 200 46 RL 46H
Hatco EAL 68 300 68 RL 68H
Hatco EAL 100 500 100 RL 100
Henry Pro-Eco 2882 100 22 RL 22H
Henry Pro-Eco 2821 150 32 RL 32H
Henry Pro-Eco 2887 200 32 RL 32H
Henry Pro-Eco 2823 200 46 RL 46H
Henry Pro-Eco 2830 300 68 RL 68H
Henry Pro-Eco 2824 500 100 RL 100E
Hitachi SR30 1100 220 RL 220Hplus
HULS Anderol RCF-E22 100 22 RL 22H
HULS Anderol RCF-E32 150 32 RL 32H
HULS Anderol RCF-E46 200 46 RL 46H
HULS Anderol RCF-E68 300 68 RL 68H
HULS Anderol RCF-E100 500 100 RL 100E
Hydro Balance ISO32 150 32 RL 32H
Hydro Balance ISO46 200 46 RL 46H
Hydro Balance ISO68 300 68 RL 68H
252

Lubrizol 2916S 300 68 RL 68H
Lubrizol Lubrikuhl ISO68 300 68 RL 68H
Mobil Artic EAL 322R 150 32 RL 32H
Mobil Artic 22CC 100 22 RL 323MAF
Mobil Artic 22 100 22 RL 22H
Mobil Artic 22A 100 22 Contact us
Mobil Artic 22BC 100 22 Contact us
Mobil Artic 32 150 32 RL 32H
Mobil Artic 32BC 150 32 RL 32HB
Mobil Artic 32ST 150 32 RL 32HB
Mobil Artic 323MAF 150 32 RL 323MAF
Mobil Artic 46 200 46 RL 46H
Mobil Artic 68 300 68 RL 68H
Mobil Artic 100 500 100 RL 100E
Mobil Artic 220 1100 220 RL 220Hplus
National NPE-22 100 22 RL 22H
National NPE-32 150 32 RL 32H
National NPE-46 200 46 RL 46H
National NPE-68 300 68 RL 68H
National NPE-100 500 100 RL 100E
National NPE-170 850 170 RL 170H
National NPE-220 1100 220 RL 220Hplus
Reniso Ttriton SE 55 275 55 Contact us
Reniso Ttriton SE 120 600 120 Contact us
Reniso Ttriton SE 170 850 170 RL 170H
Reniso E32 150 32 RL 32H
Reniso E68 300 68 RL 68H
Reniso E100 500 100 RL 100E
Reniso Ttriton SEZ 22 100 22 RL 22H
Reniso Ttriton SEZ 32 150 32 RL 32H
Reniso Ttriton SEZ 80 400 80 Contact us
Reniso Ttriton SEZ 170 850 170 RL 170H
Summit RPE-32 150 32 RL 32H
Summit RPE-46 200 46 RL 46H
Summit RPE-68 300 68 RL 68H
Summit RPE-100 500 100 RL 100E
Suniso SL 22 100 22 RL 22H
Suniso SL 32 150 32 RL 32H
Suniso SL 46 200 46 RL 46H
Suniso SL 68 300 68 RL 68H